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Officers Organization/Title Address City State Zip Phone E‐mail
Schwalen, Jim ‐ President West Bend Mutual Ins.  ‐       

Vice President‐Personal Lines 
and Marketing 1900 S. 18th Avenue West Bend WI      53095 262‐334‐6350 jschwalen@wbmi.com

Hammer, Todd, M.D. ‐ V.P.
Retired  801 Abbey Road West Bend WI 53095 262‐334‐2941 thammer1947@mac.com

Kaehny, Andrea ‐ Secretary Horicon Bank ‐ VP Mortgage 
Loan Originator                           1535 W. Paradise Drive West Bend WI 53095 262‐808‐2672 andreak@horiconbank.com

Vickney, Gretchen ‐ 
Treasurer

Vickney & Associates, CPA ‐ 
Owner 625 W. Sumner St. Ste 400Hartford WI 53027 262‐673‐6322 gretchen@vickneycpa.com

Miller, Jeffrey ‐ Past 
President

Better Brands Dist. Inc.  ‐      
Owner, Retired   

4752 White Tail Trail 
23811 Copperleaf   

West Bend  Bonita 
Springs

WI    
FL

53095 
34135 414‐322‐1609 bbdist@aol.com

Directors
Beisbier, John Client Parent, President 

Washington Cty. ARC 916 Chestnut Street West Bend WI 53095 262‐338‐8663 johnbeisbier@yahoo.com
Corbett, Jill West Bend School District ‐

Special Education Coord. 315 Richards Place West Bend WI 53095 262‐335‐5433 jcorbett@west‐bend.k12.wi.us
Fackelman, James WMEP ‐                                        

Business Consultant 4635 Lake View Circle Slinger WI 53086 414‐379‐0968 fackelman@wmep.org
Gambucci, Jacci Badger Promotions, Inc. ‐ 

Owner 919 N. River Road West Bend WI 53090 262‐334‐2712 jgambucci@badgerpromo.com
Garman, Sue Horicon Bank  ‐ VP Deposit 

Operations                            326 E. Lake Street Horicon WI 53032 920‐485‐7322 sueg@horiconbank.com 
Hostad, Tom HADC ‐                          

Executive Director      935 W. State Street Hartford WI 53027 262‐673‐7009 thostad@hadc.org
LeFeber, David Steel Craft Corporation ‐ 

Estimator N5022 Buchanan Rd. Hartford WI 53027 414‐791‐1361 lefeber.david@yahoo.com
Livingood, Travis Glacier Hills Credit Union ‐ 

Marketin 2150 S. Main St. West Bend WI 53095 262‐438‐1113 tlivingood@ghcu4u.com
Matheson, Scott Whitetail'R ‐                            

Owner P.O. Box 138 Plymouth WI 53073 920‐889‐1520 scott@whitetailr.com
Salberg, Amy Salberg Law Firm, LLC ‐              

Owner 18 E. Washington St. West Bend WI 53095 262‐353‐9556 amy.salberg@salberglaw.com
Sutter, Phil Pick Heaters, Inc. ‐                

Vice President of Sales 226 Ryan Court West Bend WI 53095 262‐338‐1191 psutter@pickheaters.com
Uebersetzig, Chad KMC Stampings 1221 S. Park St. Port Wash. WI 53074 262‐375‐6406 cuebersetzig@kmcstampings.com

Executive Director
Bloor, John The Threshold, Inc. 600 Rolfs Avenue West Bend WI 53090 262‐338‐1188  jbloor@thresholdinc.org 

New terms begin April 1


